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Asenth Dixonadixon@collegeboard.org
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Mark Cothran (mscothr@clemson.edu)mscothr@clemson.edu
Mark Kelley (mark@kmso.net)mark@kmso.net
Mark Sweatman (sweatmmc@musc.edu)sweatmmc@musc.edu
Mary Paige Boycemboyce@richland2.org
Merrill McGregorMerrillM@scccl.org
Michelle Cannonmcannon@webster.edu
Mike Ey (mey@mcnair.net)mey@mcnair.net
Mike Foxmfox@scstudentloan.org
Mike LeFevermike@scicu.org
Nattalie MilomNmilom1@yahoo.com 
nelsongovanassoc@aol.comnelsongovanassoc@aol.com
Olivia BurnsOliviaBurns@scsenate.gov
Phillip Bowers (phillip.bowers@duke-energy.com)phillip.bowers@duke-energy.com
Rebecca C. Masters (mastersr@Winthrop.edu)mastersr@Winthrop.edu
Ronny Townsend (pssrusty@hughes.net)pssrusty@hughes.net
Sally CauthenSallyCauthen@scsenate.gov
Sandy Smith (sms4usc@gmail.com)sms4usc@gmail.com 
smills@mailbox.sc.edusmills@mailbox.sc.edu
Susan Hoag (susan.hoag@gvltec.edu)susan.hoag@gvltec.edu
T Hartnettthartnett11@gmail.com
Hall, TaylorTaylorHall@gov.sc.gov
Tommy StringerTommyStringer@schouse.gov
Vicki Walkervwalker@mcnair.net
Vicki Walker [vwalker@cia-sc.com]vwalker@cia-sc.com
William R. "Bill" WhitmireBillWhitmire@schouse.gov

Date: 12/2/2015 3:13:19 PM
Subject: FW: Agenda for the House Education Policy Review & Reform Task Force, December 16. 

pm.docx
Attachments: Agenda for the EPRRTF December 16.pm.docx

Attached is the Agenda for the House Education Policy Review & Reform Task Force Meeting being held on December 
16th, @ 10:00 am in Room 433, Blatt Building.
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